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CLARIFICATIONS 
 
1) QUESTION:  We would like to request a copy of any existing feasibility studies, assessment 

reports, or similar that may have been performed for this project. 
 

RESPONSE:  The study report for the project has been posted on the bids website. 
 
2) QUESTION:  At the pre-proposal meeting, a figure of 4200 square feet was mentioned.  Does this 

refer to the size of the proposed addition, the final size of the total dining area, or something else?  
 
RESPONSE:  The proposed addition size to the dining area. 
 

 


